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Position

Principals Elementary
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Special Education Teacher (Rsp)
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Special Education Teacher (Rsp)
Special Education Teacher (Rsp)
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Preschool Teacher With Ba
Elementary Classroom Teacher

Head Custodian-Multiple Site

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified

Department

West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary

West Riverside Elementary

Total Wages

$141,093
$109,721
$108,170
$105,462
$105,246
$104,660
$104,628
$103,935
$103,670
$103,194
$101,063
$100,224
$100,039
$99,281
$97,547
$97,309
$97,175
$94,360
$88,530
$84,841
$84,219
$82,761
$82,661
$82,069
$81,615
$80,265
$80,050
$72,094
$66,760
$66,137
$63,356



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.

42.
43.
44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Special Education Teacher (Sdc)
Custodian
Secretary - Elementary Principal
Custodian

Instructional Aide-Head
Start/Preschool

Clerk-Typist

Translator Clerk-Typist
Preschool Teacher With Ba
Bilingual Language Tutor

Cafeteria Manager-Elementary
School Single

Bilingual Language Tutor
Bilingual Language Tutor

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide
Activity Supervisor
Bilingual Language Tutor
Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Cafeteria Assistant Il
Activity Supervisor
Cafeteria Assistant ||
Activity Supervisor
Activity Supervisor
Crossing Guard
Activity Supervisor
Crossing Guard
Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Cafeteria Assistant Il

Substitute

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide
Instructional Aide

Bilingual Language
Tutor

Instructional Aide
Health Care Aide

Bilingual Language
Tutor

Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified

Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified

West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary

West Riverside Elementary

West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary

West Riverside Elementary

West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary

West Riverside Elementary

West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary

West Riverside Elementary

West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary

West Riverside Elementary

$61,447
$51,436
$51,231
$45,916
$44,070

$43,093
$42,700
$37,954
$37,936
$34,167

$28,321
$26,874
$26,772

$26,154
$24,445
$24,037
$23,090
$22,354

$16,819
$16,325
$16,308
$15,506
$15,221
$13,875
$13,842
$13,601
$13,169
$11,067
$10,263



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Activity Supervisor
Crossing Guard
Crossing Guard
Activity Supervisor
Activity Supervisor

Instructional Aide

Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified
Jurupa Unified

West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary
West Riverside Elementary

West Riverside Elementary

$8,297
$8,209
$7,370
$4,792
$4,345
$1,042



